

Errata

Page 473, the title of the first lab should read, “Lab 10.2.2 Adding Users in Linux.”

Page 473, the title of the second lab should read, “Lab 10.2.4 Creating Groups in Linux.”

Page 500, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 10.4.3 HTTP Apache Web Server.”

Page 502, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 10.4.4 Configuring FTP Services in Linux.”

Page 504, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 10.4.5 Configuring Telnet in Linux.”

Page 512, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 10.4.10 Writing a Script File in Linux.”

Page 581, the title of the worksheet should read, “Worksheet 11.5.10 SNMP.”

Page 586, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 11.5.9 Installing SNMP.”

Page 588, the title of the lab should read, “Lab 11.5.10 Configuring SNMP Security and Traps.”